
TFRESH PERMITI

Date ofAPoroval : 08-Dec-2023 udw -/f*) ea'6 -t z/t>/zs

N"Me
ffiffo-m
IIEEK<rm

1. Perrnil No

2. Name Of The Permit Hoider

3 Name of FatherrHusband

4. Addr:ess

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR

RTO,MUZAFFARPUR RTA

FORM P'SI"S.

[See Rule 73 (7xi)tr

PERMIT IN RESFECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)

PART.A

BR2023.SC-33754
KAMLESH R.AY

,. MAHUA SINGI-I RAI, WARD NC- 01 PO- MAHUA PS- MAHUA.

Vaishali-844122

5(i) Registration Mark of

(ii) MakeiModel
(iii) Chassis
(iv) EnEine

(v) Class of

(vi)

(vii) Service T

6.(i) Number of Passa

(ii) Number oi I

(iii) Number of

7. F.LourelArea

JUUaSIUI lD., . . .rl$\se*sa$iarFqrsA,iid&s. 'l{\lil$}S' '

12 Maximum and minirnum daily trips

13. i\,4aximum and minimum rate oi
'14. The Stage Carriage nlaY be used

spectfied"... .

Region Covqfedru 3\ $' n&' i ffi W-
8. Date of Reflacerirent of Shde ' S W
9. Feriod of V{idit$* ffi- &{ W #
Number of d{ily single trips alloryed k ,S
10. Totai Numfler"df Btage Srriageo coverffihis !

1'1 " Number offitrhles out pf ycrr iotal number to be

occasions.. "..fu*..,,.,#...I..,.,4 " ffiffi$ffiM

Route
Length
(ln KM)

15. The reserve starf ca2\age maY

permitNo. 
W*tA ,

subject to the conditions herein under

areas and subiect to the conditions specified in P Co S

$]dli

:r,:. :i. .: i r,l': ii :,r::t-1 i:,',. ;,... :':..] : 
"'1 

"'lt'r ttl

,, ";,r;';-'.*r 
r';.':n:''':-;'ii'

.,-.. ,.. i.r..:..;11.] -,r-,. :,1:
i . , :.'j :r f lIli l.' r': - :

'!.-i-,.;il.';'.1 
';l:; ""' .,.

-iii:i;.i:-:,;.'irrr' 
:Jri J'ii

i . f;'-':::a'li!il:i l'i' " "' "

,, :i -- i-.:i;::j i,

From:

6

to maintain ihe

*

n

u.\$*'% ViaRoute
Gode

Route .

Flag

2603
MUAAF,h.

UR: ]

:'
.JAN 

DAHA, MAI.{UA, MARICHA 50



TERMS AND CONDTTTONS

(1)Thatthevehiclesshallbeusedonlyinaspecifiedarea,oronspecifiedroutesinthepermit.
(2) That copies of the time tabre of the stage crrri"g" 

"pproved 
by the state/Regionar rransport Authority shall be exhibited on the

vehicle and at specified stands and halts on the route or within the area"

(3)ThatspecrfiedStandardsofcomfortandcleanlinessshallbemaintainedinthevehicles,
( ) That fares shall be charged in accordance with the approved fare table'

(5) That the vehicle to wnici the permit relates is not driven speed exceeding the speed permitted under this Act'

(6)ThatthevehicletowhichthepermitreratesisnotdrivenincontraventionsoSec.5orSec.l,l3
(7) That its horder shalr 

'ot 
use a stage carriage in a pubric prace for carrying or intending to carry passengers unless it carrles

conductor-

(B) That the service of stage carriage sha, be regurarly operated on the specified route in accordance with the approved timetable'

(9) No owner shalr employ any person to act as ,n ,n*, fo,. sul" of tickets for travei by pubric service vehicle unless that person holds

a valid agents license.

(10)Any variation in route sha, not be alrowed beyond the rimit as provided in the provision to crause (xxii) of sub- section (2) of

ffi'[i-li;:l::ff[''""."Jffi:ffi:' wth an "'o'"::,11':]J::,1^oi:::"I;::H#,il?lJ:i:::i:t::::"':ff1ffi:::f""'
(11) (ii) Such audio_visuar device or video or tape recorcrer shalr fitted in such a positron that its operatrons nol accessible to driver'

(11)(iii)Noloudspeakerattachedtoanyofsuchdevicesshallfitindriver,scabinincaseofaStagecarriage
(12) vehicre ownerwi, made avairable canvasserand agent ricense within a monih to the under sign inrough affidavit'

(13) The name of driver and conductor with their .*nir""nrrour slrall be written clearly on both sides of the bus in addrtion to the

name and address ol the oPerator'

(14) Via of the route shall be written of the vehicle in Urdu also'

irui ,ro commercial goods shall be carried on the vehicles'

(16) Transportation of any inflammable substance is prohibited' carrying of fire extinguisher will be a must'

(17)This permitis no,u"iid if the busviolates rule 158 of Bihar Motorvehicle Rule' 1992

(18) Vurgarrobscene/Hurting the sentiments and dignity of women, chirdren, rerigion, communities/so.gs. vrdeos will not be allowed in

the Buses

(19) rt shalr be ensured by the permit horder that the driver of the vehicre shall follow the directions notified under Motor Vehicle Driving

Regulation, 2017

(20)This permit is subject to the conditions raid down in section 84 of the Act, and in sub-rure(1) of rure 76 the Bihar Motor Vehicles

Rules -

l;ilffi:Til:JJi1::1H[:.:T::::Jflr,r.,",o,t.. shar be exhibited in the vehicres and on thc parkins prace/siands and harts

'ffffi[H,TJ".',,11I1Ililli,]l; the apprication i"I5:^:jl 
ror housins, maintenance and repairs cr rhe vehrcles and ror

storage and sage custody of luggage and goods will be maintaineci'

(21)(iii)The records 
"nd 

ietu'ns tf''ttU" submitted to be the ]"i:o"tl1::oritv 
as specified bv it

i;:i+*ru#fffl::"1,"r::l::lH:il;'iXHffi:"Jj:,:""ff;Il".sthan 
one month (i)Varv the conditions orthe permit (ii)

ili"i#;::ff:IlJ;it?-i;."::il",i::.".ranied by an aurhorisation srip indicatins the period or varioirv on ihe basis or pavment or

U:fiJ;[|}f:::ff,flH::l['[:'Jnition that dirrerence or tax, ir anv on rinar carcurations' sharr pavabre arons with penartv' ir

chargeable.
(26) Minimum tow seats sha, be kept reserved for disabled passengers and sha* ensure provisron of row footboard for easy

accessibility. r..,^ -^6r rndicap persons. lt will be mentioned near the reserve

(27) Every vehicle owner will keep reserve two seats of the first row for the he

seats.Vehicles owner shall be ensure and arrange wheel chair for the convenience of the handicap persons'

(28) Eave teasing is done by the passengers or persons in the pubric orrr"nn"r, ,"hicres' if such incident is reprorted by the victim or

the co-passengers to the vehicres squad then the vehicre squad wirr report to-the nearest Police station lmmediately' lf it is not done by

VEHICLE NO" BRO6PA8306
PERMIT NO. BR2O23'SC'3375A

the vehicle squad then permit will be cancelled'

Date: 08-Dec-2023

StateiIegronal Tran

,1"-- Bihar



t

VEHICLE NO. BRO6PA83O6
PERMIT NO" BR2O23'SC'33754

Date: 0B-Dec-2023

ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL

DeParture
Time (HH:MM)

Halt
JourneY DaY

Arrival Time
(HH:MM)

00:00:00

03:25:00

Route Gode

2603

StoPPage
03:10:00 true

PATORI 1
03:30:00 true

2603 ,,,ANDAHA 1

04:20:00 true
4

2603 04:46:00
1 04:45:0u

2603 MAKIUN/{
05:06:00 05:10:00 true

2603 l,ltlznrrnnpun I
05:31:00 true

2603 MARICHA I
06:01:00 true

2603 MAHUA 1

06:21:00 06"22:00 true

2603 JANDAHA 1

00:00:00 NO STOP
1

2603 00:00:00.,t

2603 JANDAHA
00:00:00

booo0o

00:00:00 NO STOP

2603 MAHUI\ 1
00:00:00 NO STOP

2603 MARICHA 1

00:00:00 NO STOP
1 00:00:0u

2603 MUZATTAXT
O0:00:00 00:00:00 NOtilur

2603 MARICHA
1 00:00:00 00:00:00 NO STOP

2603 MAI-IUA 00:00:00 NO STOP
1 00:00:00

2603 JANDAHA 11:45:00 true

2603 PATORI I
11:59:00

12:40:00

12:05:00 true

2603 JANDAHA I 1

12:43100 true

MAHUA 1 true2bUJ
1

13'35:00 13:45:uu

2603 MARICHA
14:40:00 16:02:00 true

2603 --rr,1uzRrrnRpuR 1

17:00:00 true
1 16:57:00

1?'A5!02603 - 
uRRlcHA 17:59:00 true

2603 MAFlUA 1

18:31 :00 true

JANDAHA 1

7

1B:30:00
2603 1B:46:00 00:00:00 true

2603 PATOITI

Staie/Regional
I

'{>

MAHUA true

O6:OU:UU

-_- pnront NO STOP
UU:UU:UL,,

1

06:32:00


